
 
                                                      Corona Secondary School, Agbara 

 
 

       Building Character                              Inspiring Service                                 Enhancing Learning 

                              ONLINE TIMETABLE FOR JUNIOR SCHOOL 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
YEAR 8 BLUE 

 

 

 

PERIOD 1 2 3  4 5 

DAY/ TIME 
0800 
0900 

0910 
1010 

1020 
1120 

1120 
1140 

1140 1240 
1250 
1350 

 
MONDAY 

MATHEMATICS ENGLISH STUDIES 

INFORMATION 
AND 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

SH
O

R
T

 B
R

EA
K

 
 

AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 

MUSIC 

 
TUESDAY 

SOCIAL STUDIES BASIC SCIENCE 
NIGERIAN 

LANGUAGE 
CIVIC 

EDUCATION 

CHRISTIAN 
RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES/ISLAMIC 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

 
WEDNESDAY 

AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 

PHYSICAL AND 
HEALTH EDUCATION 

HISTORY VISUAL ARTS BUSINESS STUDIES 

 
THURSDAY 

BASIC TECHNOLOGY ENGLISH STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES 
FRENCH 

LANGUAGE 
VISUAL ARTS 

FRIDAY MATHEMATICS 
INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY 
HOME ECONOMICS BASIC SCIENCE DRAMA 



 
                                                      Corona Secondary School, Agbara 

 
 

       Building Character                              Inspiring Service                                 Enhancing Learning 

                      ONLINE TIMETABLE FOR JUNIOR SCHOOL 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
YEAR 8 GREEN 

                                     
 

 

PERIOD 1 2 3  4 5 

DAY/ TIME 
0800 
0900 

0910 
1010 

1020 
1120 

1120 
1140 

1140 1240 
1250 
1350 

 
MONDAY 

ENGLISH STUDIES 
HOME 

ECONOMICS 
DRAMA 

SH
O

R
T

 B
R

EA
K

 
 

BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

 
TUESDAY 

ENGLISH STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES 
NIGERIAN 

LANGUAGE 
HISTORY FRENCH LANGUAGE 

 
WEDNESDAY 

BASIC SCIENCE MATHEMATICS 

INFORMATION 
AND 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 

CHRISTIAN 
RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES/ISLAMIC 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

 
THURSDAY 

BASIC SCIENCE 
PHYSICAL AND 

HEALTH 
EDUCATION 

BASIC 
TECHNOLOGY 

VISUAL ARTS MUSIC 

FRIDAY CIVIC EDUCATION SOCIAL STUDIES VISUAL ARTS MATHEMATICS 
AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 



 
                                                      Corona Secondary School, Agbara 

 
 

       Building Character                              Inspiring Service                                 Enhancing Learning 

                                  ONLINE TIMETABLE FOR JUNIOR SCHOOL 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
YEAR 8 RED 

 

                                     

PERIOD 1 2 3  4 5 

DAY/ TIME 
0800 
0900 

0910 
1010 

1020 
1120 

1120 
1140 

1140 1240 
1250 
1350 

 
MONDAY 

BUSINESS STUDIES 
AGRICULTURAL 

SCIENCE 
BASIC SCIENCE 

SH
O

R
T

 B
R

EA
K

 
 

ENGLISH STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
TUESDAY 

BASIC SCIENCE MATHEMATICS MUSIC ENGLISH STUDIES VISUAL ARTS 

 
WEDNESDAY 

VISUAL ARTS HOME ECONOMICS 
PHYSICAL AND 

HEALTH 
EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

INFORMATION 
AND 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

 
THURSDAY 

CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS 
STUDIES/ISLAMIC 

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
MATHEMATICS 

NIGERIAN 
LANGUAGE 

CIVIC EDUCATION 
FRENCH 

LANGUAGE 

FRIDAY SOCIAL STUDIES 
AGRICULTURAL 

SCIENCE 
BASIC 

TECHNOLOGY 
DRAMA 

INFORMATION 
AND 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 



 
                                                      Corona Secondary School, Agbara 

 
 

       Building Character                              Inspiring Service                                 Enhancing Learning 

                          ONLINE TIMETABLE FOR JUNIOR SCHOOL 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
YEAR 8 YELLOW 

PERIOD 1 2 3  4 5 

DAY/ TIME 
0800 
0900 

0910 
1010 

1020 
1120 

1120 
1140 

1140 1240 
1250 
1350 

 
MONDAY 

MUSIC VISUAL ARTS 
CIVIC 

EDUCATION 

SH
O

R
T

 B
R

EA
K

 
 

MATHEMATICS BASIC SCIENCE 

 
TUESDAY 

AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 

INFORMATION 
AND 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

ENGLISH STUDIES FRENCH LANGUAGE HISTORY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

HOME ECONOMICS VISUAL ARTS MATHEMATICS BUSINESS STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
THURSDAY 

AGRICULTURAL 
SCIENCE 

CHRISTIAN 
RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES/ISLAMIC 
RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES 

NIGERIAN 
LANGUAGE 

BASIC SCIENCE 
BASIC 

TECHNOLOGY 

FRIDAY DRAMA ENGLISH STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES 
INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

PHYSICAL AND 
HEALTH 

EDUCATION 


